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Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment
Report : Yearly

District : Yavatmal Reporting Year : 2010-11

Expenditure
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Employment
Guarantee
Scheme

Reference
Year

1 2 3 4 5 6
April 104.97 104.97 0.29 258 2010-11

May 228.78 333.75 1.41 236 2010-11

June 64.09 397.84 1.85 195 2010-11

July 112.63 510.47 0.89 153 2010-11

August 91.11 601.58 0.02 128 2010-11

September 118.73 720.31 0.01 113 2010-11

October 50.32 770.63 0.01 94 2010-11

November 20.25 790.88 0.03 157 2010-11

December 15.41 806.29 0.07 155 2010-11

January 19.01 825.30 0.50 148 2010-11

February 156.46 981.76 1.44 183 2010-11

March 49.20 1030.96 0.35 214 2010-11

Total 1030.96 7874.74 6.87 2034


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1



